GST NO 27CSIPD1670B1Z5
State Name :  Maharashtra, Code : 27

Payment Voucher

No. : 566 23-Feb-26Dated :

Particulars Amount

Account :

BALAJI MOHAN BURA 2,82,769.00
Agst Ref 408/25-26 2,82,769.00 Dr

Through :

Punjab National Bank
Amount (in words) :

INR Two Lakh Eighty Two Thousand 
Seven Hundred Sixty Nine Only

₹ 2,82,769.00

Receiver’s Signature : Authorised Signatory